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No: CCSU/Acad/2013/004(1)/4 8

This is for information to all concerned that classes will be cancelled in the following class rooms

Notice

Date: 06.02.2019

as shown in the list below due to the Higher Secondary 2™ year final examination 2019:

Date Day Time/Room numbers
9am-12am 1.30pm-4.30pm
12-02-2019 Tuesday 010,013,014,110,113,114,124,
203,210,211,213,214,223,224, Classes to be held as scheduled
302,303,305,306,307,308,309, 310
14-02-2019 Thursday Classes to be held as scheduled | 203.213.214
15-02-2019 Friday Classes to be held as scheduled | 010,013,014,113,114,124,207,210,
211,213,214,223,224
16-02-2019 Saturday Classes to be held as scheduled 201
18-02-2019 Monday Classes to be held as scheduled | 010,013,G14,110,113,114,124,210,
211,213,214,223,224,302,303,303,
306, 307,308,309,310
21-02-2019 Thursday 010,013,014,110,113,114,124, Classes to be held as scheduled
203,207,210,211,213,214,223, 224
23-02-2019 Saturday 207,211,213,214 Classes to be held as scheduled
25-02-2019 Monday 010,013,014,110,113,114,124,203,
Classes to be held as scheduled | 210,211,213,214,223,224,302,303,
306, 307,308,309,310
27-02-2019 Wednesday | 010,013,014,113,114,124, 010,013,014,113,114,124,
201,213,214,223 201,213,214,223
01-03-2019 Friday Classes to be held as scheduled 203,210,213,214
05-03-2019 Tuesday 201,213 Classes to be held as scheduled
07-03-2019 Thursday 207,213,214,223 Classes to be held as scheduled
09-03-2019 Saturday 110 Classes to be held as scheduled
12-03-2019 Tuesday 124 Classes to be held as scheduled
14-03-2019 Thursday 210,211 Classes to be held as scheduled

The Headsof the Departments are requested to arrange PG 4™ and UG 6™ semester classes, which

may be in the cancellation list, in other available rooms as far as practicable.
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